2021-2022 ISL - ALPINE SKIING

LEAGUE CHAMPION - BOYS
LEAGUE CHAMPION - GIRLS
LEAGUE MVP - BOYS
LEAGUE MVP - GIRLS

GIRLS

ALL-ISL

NAME

Ellie Batchelder
Tessie Batchelder
Caitlin FitzMaurice
Grace Fisher-Smith
Elizabeth Waterfall
Martha Arends
Grace Millett
Meghan Hoffman
Lizzy Stuart

ALL- ISL HONORABLE MENTION

Ava Kocher
Clare Sheehan
Emma Sawatzky

BOYS
ALL-ISL
SCHOOL NAME
Charlie Crowley
Danny Crowley
Will Fine

Owen Myers
Nick Johnson
Anton Schmitt
Zach Myers
Carter Bartel
Jack Elworth
Kyle Wolff

ALL-ISL HONORABLE MENTION

Nate Pappas
Bradley Byrne
Charlie Stuart

Noble and Greenough School
Noble and Greenough School
Charlie Crowley

Ellie Batchelder

SCHOOL

Noble and Greenough School
Noble and Greenough School
Noble and Greenough School
Middlesex School

Milton Academy

Thayer Academy

Middlesex School

Noble and Greenough School
The Rivers School

Noble and Greenough School
Milton Academy
Noble and Greenough School

SCHOOL

Belmont Hill School

Belmont Hill School

Noble and Greenough School
Noble and Greenough School
The Governor's Academy
Belmont Hill School

Noble and Greenough School
Noble and Greenough School
Middlesex School

Middlesex School

Belmont Hill School
The Governor's Academy
The Rivers School

Belmont Hill School

Noble and Greenough School

YOG
2024
2025
2022
2024
2022
2024
2022
2022
2026

2023
2025
2025

YOG
2025
2022
2023
2023
2022
2022
2023
2023
2025
2022

2024
2023
2023



