2021-2022 ISL - ALPINE SKIING

LEAGUE CHAMPION - BOYS	Noble and Greenough School		
LEAGUE CHAMPION - GIRLS	Noble and Greenough School		
LEAGUE MVP - BOYS	Charlie Crowley	Belmont Hill School	2025
LEAGUE MVP - GIRLS	Ellie Batchelder	Noble and Greenough School	2024
GIRLS			
ALL-ISL	2011001	VOC	
NAME	SCHOOL	YOG	
Ellie Batchelder	Noble and Greenough School	2024	
Tessie Batchelder	Noble and Greenough School	2025	
Caitlin FitzMaurice	Noble and Greenough School	2022	
Grace Fisher-Smith	Middlesex School	2024	
Elizabeth Waterfall	Milton Academy	2022	
Martha Arends	Thayer Academy	2024	
Grace Millett	Middlesex School	2022 2022	
Meghan Hoffman	Noble and Greenough School		
Lizzy Stuart	The Rivers School	2026	
ALL- ISL HONORABLE MENTIO	N		
Ava Kocher	Noble and Greenough School	2023	
Clare Sheehan	Milton Academy	2025	
Emma Sawatzky	Noble and Greenough School	2025	
BOYS			
ALL- ISL			
SCHOOL NAME	SCHOOL	YOG	
Charlie Crowley	Belmont Hill School	2025	
Danny Crowley	Belmont Hill School	2022	
Will Fine	Noble and Greenough School	2023	
Owen Myers	Noble and Greenough School	2023	
Nick Johnson	The Governor's Academy	2022	
Anton Schmitt	Belmont Hill School	2022	
Zach Myers	Noble and Greenough School	2023	
Carter Bartel	Noble and Greenough School	2023	
Jack Elworth	Middlesex School	2025	
Kyle Wolff	Middlesex School	2022	
ALL- ISL HONORABLE MENTION			
Nate Pappas	Belmont Hill School	2024	
Bradley Byrne	The Governor's Academy	2023	
Charlie Stuart	The Rivers School	2023	